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Sid 1(7)

Omg 4

Individuellt

L11 Lucas Ekfäldt BÄL 50 50 50 50 200

L11 Hannah Svedström ÖST 100 100 200

L11 Ella Hedren ÖST 100 100 200

L11 Emma Palmkvist-Ritscher BÄL 50 49 50 50 199

L11 Ronja Gustavsson BÄL 50 49 50 50 199

L11 Love Lund Arnell STR 49 50 50 50 199

L11 Saga Petersson ÖRG 100 99 199

L11 Moa Östman ÖST 99 100 199

L11 Leia Lindberg BÄL 50 50 50 48 198

L11 Rasmus Ström ÖST 98 100 198

L11 Amanda Johansson HÅL 50 47 49 50 196

L11 Vilma Blomqvist VAK 50 48 48 49 195

L11 Victor Sandell ÖRS 49 49 48 49 195

L11 Hannes Johansson BÄL 49 48 49 48 194

L11 Kalle Tyrevall HÅL 48 49 46 50 193

L11 Alexsander Borndalen VAK 46 48 50 49 193

L11 Lova Holmqvist HÅL 48 48 49 47 192

L11 Matilda Bergheden ÖRS 48 48 46 49 191

L11 Jesper Lund ÖRS 46 48 49 48 191

L11 Tuva Westerlund ALM 47 46 48 49 190

L11 Kevin Ebbestig Linna TTO 47 48 45 49 189

L11 Carl Olaison ÖRS 46 49 46 46 187

L11 Elin Rosengren ÖRS 47 45 46 45 183

L11 Liam Wickström HÅL 46 46 45 41 178

L11 Adam Löfström HÅL 44 44 44 42 174

L11 Emil Djerv V ÖRS 44 42 46 41 173

1 L13 Julia Jaresved BÄL 50 50 50 50 200

1 L13 Joel Wicksell BÄL 50 50 50 50 200

1 L13 Anna Rolander STR 50 50 50 50 200

1 L13 Malte Broberg TTO 50 50 50 50 200

1 L13 William Ohlsson TTO 50 50 50 50 200

1 L13 Annabell Zachrisson TTO 50 50 50 50 200

1 L13 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 100 100 200

1 L13 Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 100 100 200

9 L13 Viggo Blomqvist VAK 50 50 50 49 199

10 L13 Adrian Johansson BÄL 49 50 49 50 198

10 L13 Ella Isleborn VAK 49 50 49 50 198

12 L13 Linn Larsson VAK 50 50 49 48 197

13 L13 Anton Löfström HÅL 50 50 50 46 196

14 L13 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 48 49 50 47 194

15 L13 Alex Karlsson ALM 48 48 47 48 191

16 L13 Linnea Nordberg ÖRS 44 48 47 47 186

1 L15Rem Felix Svensson RAS 50 49 50 49 50 50 49 50 397

2 L15Rem Hugo Svedström ÖST 100 98 99 98 395

3 L15Rem Minja Lindgren ÖRS 48 47 48 49 50 49 49 49 389

4 L15Rem Sebastian Johansson BLÅ 46 49 50 50 50 48 48 48 389

5 L15Rem Marcus Jansson RAS 47 47 47 49 47 46 48 47 378

1 L15Sitt Hampus Pettersson STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L15Sitt Hedvig Floderus STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

3 L15Sitt Anton Zachrisson Sim TTO 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 399

3 L15Sitt Henrik Södergran STR 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399

5 L15Sitt Rasmus Hyden ÖRS 45 48 48 48 48 50 50 48 385

6 L15Sitt Markus Pekkala ÖRS 43 39 37 38 40 44 38 43 322

1 L17Sitt Natalie Karlsson Sim TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

2 L17Sitt Albin Frisell ÖRS 47 48 47 47 47 48 46 47 377
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1 L17Stå William Grydén VAK 49 50 49 49 49 49 50 50 395

2 L17Stå Maria Lundgren HÅL 47 46 47 48 49 48 50 47 382

3 L17Stå Johannes Mattsson Stå TTO 44 47 48 47 47 48 47 47 375

4 L17Stå Simon Nilsson ÖST 90 94 92 93 369

5 L17Stå Johan Stenborg BÄL 46 43 43 41 41 47 43 44 348

6 L17Stå Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 40 45 42 46 42 42 43 43 343

1 L2 Leonard Jansson RAS 41 40 38 37 41 37 43 38 315

2 L2 Tommy Odelström RAS 34 38 34 31 36 40 29 36 278

1 L20Sitt Peter Lund STR 49 50 50 49 50 49 50 49 396

2 L20Sitt Fredrik Söderlund STR 49 49 49 50 49 50 49 49 394

1 L21Rem Stefan Önerud ALM 50 48 49 50 49 49 49 50 394

1 L21Sitt Helen Rosengren ÖRS 48 47 46 48 50 49 49 48 385

1 L3 Stefan Önerud ALM 42 45 47 49 47 48 46 46 370

2 L3 Nils Jansson RAS 47 46 47 43 45 45 46 43 362

1 L4 Samuel Petersson ÖRG 95 96 96 94 381

2 L4 Camilla Grydén VAK 44 44 46 45 45 41 46 49 360

3 L4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 43 45 44 45 45 45 42 47 356

1 L45Rem Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 50 50 50 49 49 49 50 50 397

1 L45Sitt Thomas Rolander STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L45Sitt Gustaf Floderus STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L45Sitt Jaana Rajalakso/PetterssonSTR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L45Sitt Joakim Lindgren ÖRS 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

5 L45Sitt Carl-Mikael Pettersson STR 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 399

6 L45Sitt Mia Söderberg STR 50 50 50 49 48 48 50 49 394

1 L55Sitt Kjell Skagerling STR 49 50 49 50 50 48 50 50 396

1 L55Stå Göran Persson ÖRG 93 92 91 93 369

2 L55Stå Tommy Einarö ALM 42 40 42 46 47 45 43 45 350

1 L65Rem Leonard Jansson RAS 47 48 50 49 49 50 49 49 391

1 L65Sitt Kjell Jansson Sim TTO 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399

1 L70Rem Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 100 99 100 99 398

2 L70Rem Göran Jansson VAK 49 50 48 50 48 50 49 47 391

3 L70Rem Tommy Odelström RAS 48 49 47 48 45 49 48 49 383

1 L70Stå Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 92 88 180

2 L70Stå AnnSofi Lundqvist ULT 44 47 40 44 175

1 L75Rem Erik  Ivarsson USK 49 47 48 49 47 47 48 47 383
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1 L75Stå Erik  Ivarsson USK 44 42 46 46 178

1 LElit Caroline Törnvall ULT 48 48 49 48 50 49 49 49 390

2 LElit Mikael Lundell VAK 48 48 49 49 49 50 47 47 387

1 LJUN Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 99 97 96 94 386

2 LJUN Minna Löfberg ÖRG 97 97 92 95 381

3 LJUN Hampus Ohlström Stå TTO 48 47 47 46 50 46 48 45 377

4 LJUN Julia Johansson HÅL 47 49 44 49 45 43 47 44 368

5 LJUN Fredrik Larsson VAK 44 45 45 45 48 45 48 44 364

6 LJUN Philip Lundqvist VAK 46 46 43 48 45 43 46 45 362

7 LJUN Frida Larsson VAK 46 44 47 47 42 41 46 45 358

8 LJUN Frida Horneij ÖST 79 83 77 81 320

9 LJUN Alicia Tyrevall HÅL 45 38 40 44 37 38 37 40 319

Lmini Albin Önerud ALM 47 49 49 48 193

Lmini Alice Hedren ÖST 95 96 191

Lmini Alva Jaresved BÄL 49 49 50 49 197

Lmini Clara Bergheden ÖRS 49 48 49 48 194

Lmini Cornelia Haarakoski STR 44 49 46 45 184

Lmini Elias Westerlund ALM 48 48 45 47 188

Lmini Elin Jaresved BÄL 49 50 50 50 199

Lmini Emil Andersson ÖRG 100 98 198

Lmini Emmellie Johansson ÖRG 100 99 199

Lmini Felix Johansson ÖRG 95 96 191

Lmini Filippa Nordberg ÖRS 49 48 45 50 192

Lmini Frida Nordberg ÖRS 48 49 46 49 192

Lmini Hugo Lundin ÖRS 45 45 44 42 176

Lmini Ivar Berglund RAS 44 42 46 44 176

Lmini Louise Lund ÖRS 49 46 45 48 188

Lmini Martin Lindström ÖRG 99 99 198

Lmini Mattias Eriksson ÖST 98 94 192

Lmini Maximilian Hertz RAS 46 48 44 45 183

Lmini Noha Wickström HÅL 47 44 43 48 182

Lmini Sixten Petersson ÖRG 95 97 192

Lmini Thea Mårtensson HÅL 48 46 47 48 189

Lmini Tyra Imrell ÖST 99 100 199

Lmini Waldemar Jansson RAS 45 46 45 48 184

Lmini Viktor Odengrund ÖRS 45 48 47 47 187

Lmini Vilhelm Furuhall BLÅ 47 47 49 46 189

Lmini Vilja Lindgren ÖRS 46 49 48 45 188
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Omg 4

Lagtävling

Lmini - L13 Plats-Poäng

1 TTO 200 200 200 600 1,5

1 Bälinge-Jumkil 200 200 200 600 1,5

3 Öregrund-Gräsö 200 200 199 599 3,5

3 Östhammar 200 200 199 599 3,5

5 Vaksala 199 198 197 594 5

6 Södra Trögd 200 198 184 582 6

7 Rasbo 184 183 76 443 7

L15Rem-L55Rem

1 Almunge-Länna 397 394 791 1

2 Rasbo 397 391 788 2

L15Sitt- L55Sitt

Södra Trögd 400 400 400 1200 1

LJUN- LElit Stå

1 Öregrund-Gräsö 386 381 381 1148 1

2 Vaksala 395 387 364 1146 2

3 Almunge-Länna 370 356 350 1076 3
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Sammanlagt

Individuellt Fet stil kommer ej till finalen

Lägsta 

serie

L11 Adam Löfström HÅL 182 160 182 174 538 160

L11 Alexsander Borndalen VAK 192 195 197 193 585 192

L11 Amanda Johansson HÅL 185 195 191 196 582 185

L11 Carl Olaison ÖRS 173 186 187 187 560 173

L11 Elin Rosengren ÖRS 172 188 0 183 543 0

L11 Ella Hedren ÖST 200 200 200 200 600 200 Q

L11 Emil Djerv V ÖRS 159 181 0 173 513 0

L11 Emma Palmkvist-Ritscher BÄL 193 196 200 199 595 193 Q

L11 Hannah Svedström ÖST 199 198 194 200 597 194 Q

L11 Hannes Johansson BÄL 196 192 190 194 582 190

L11 Jesper Lund ÖRS 188 191 185 191 570 185

L11 Johanna Ivedal STR 191 198 0 0 389 0

L11 Kalle Tyrevall HÅL 196 196 193 193 585 193

L11 Kevin Ebbestig Linna TTO 199 196 193 189 588 189

L11 Leia Lindberg BÄL 194 199 200 198 597 194 Q

L11 Liam Wickström HÅL 185 194 183 178 562 178

L11 Lova Holmqvist HÅL 181 192 180 192 565 180

L11 Love Lund Arnell STR 200 200 199 199 599 199 Q

L11 Lucas Ekfäldt BÄL 197 197 197 200 594 197 Q

L11 Matilda Bergheden ÖRS 197 200 195 191 592 191 Q

L11 Matilda Floderus STR 184 0 0 0 184 0

L11 Moa Östman ÖST 199 200 199 199 598 199 Q

L11 Rasmus Ström ÖST 200 200 200 198 600 198 Q

L11 Ronja Gustavsson BÄL 198 196 197 199 594 196 Q

L11 Saga Petersson ÖRG 199 198 199 199 597 198 Q

L11 Tobias Kater BLÅ 0 176 157 0 333 0

L11 Tuva Westerlund ALM 0 195 0 190 385 0

L11 Victor Sandell ÖRS 194 196 195 195 586 194

L11 Vilma Blomqvist VAK 199 199 199 195 597 195 Q

L13 Julia Jaresved BÄL 200 200 200 200 600 200 Q

L13 Malte Broberg TTO 200 200 200 200 600 200 Q

L13 Annabell Zachrisson TTO 200 200 200 200 600 200 Q

L13 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 200 200 200 200 600 200 Q

L13 Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 200 200 200 200 600 200 Q

L13 William Ohlsson TTO 200 199 200 200 600 199 Q

L13 Joel Wicksell BÄL 198 0 199 200 597 0 Q

L13 Viggo Blomqvist VAK 195 197 200 199 596 195 Q

L13 Ella Isleborn VAK 198 199 196 198 595 196 Q

L13 Adrian Johansson BÄL 199 190 195 198 592 190

L13 Anton Löfström HÅL 199 195 197 196 592 195

L13 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 199 197 186 194 590 186

L13 Linn Larsson VAK 0 194 195 197 586 0

L13 Alex Karlsson ALM 193 195 192 191 580 191

L13 Linnea Nordberg ÖRS 188 195 188 186 571 186

L13 Albin Granström STR 188 193 0 0 381 0

L13 Anna Rolander STR 200 200 200 200 0 200

L15Rem Hugo Svedström ÖST 400 397 397 395 1194 395 Q

L15Rem Felix Svensson RAS 394 391 ## 397 1186 391 Q

L15Rem Minja Lindgren ÖRS 391 398 395 389 1184 389 Q

L15Rem Linus Andersson ÖRS 391 397 395 0 1183 0 Q

L15Rem Sebastian Johansson BLÅ 378 389 389 389 1167 378 Q

L15Rem Marcus Jansson RAS 378 383 ## 378 1139 370 Q

0

L15-20Sitt Hedvig Floderus STR 399 400 400 400 1200 399

L15-20Sitt Hampus Pettersson STR 400 399 400 400 1200 399

L15-20Sitt Natalie Karlsson LSi17 TTO 400 400 399 400 1200 399

L15-20Sitt Anton Zachrisson TTO 397 399 399 399 1197 397

L15-20Sitt Peter Lund LSi20 STR 397 394 397 396 1190 394

L15-20Sitt Henrik Södergran STR 392 395 393 399 1187 392

L15-20Sitt Fredrik Söderlund LSi20 STR 391 394 397 394 1185 391

L15-20Sitt Rasmus Hyden ÖRS 391 388 380 385 1164 380

L15-20Sitt Emma Rosengren ÖRS 386 369 383 0 1138 0

L15-20Sitt Albin Frisell LSi17 ÖRS 380 380 0 377 1137 0

L15-20Sitt Markus Pekkala ÖRS 363 355 329 322 1047 322

L17Stå William Grydén VAK 392 393 387 395 1180 387 Q

L17Stå Maria Lundgren HÅL 390 388 387 382 1165 382 Q

L17Stå Johannes Mattsson Stå TTO 376 366 373 375 1124 366 Q

L17Stå Simon Nilsson ÖST 372 368 382 369 1123 368 Q

L17Stå Johan Stenborg BÄL 344 353 359 348 1060 344 Q

L17Stå Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 317 352 340 343 1035 317 Q

L17Stå Amanda Östling BLÅ 334 337 340 0 1011 0 Q

Summa 

3 av 5 

Bästa
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L2-3 Stefan Önerud L3 ALM 376 370 367 370 1116 367

L2-3 Casper Söderberg L3 VAK 364 370 367 0 1101 0

L2-3 Tommy Einarö L55Stå=L3 ALM 343 0 354 350 1047 0

L2-3 Leonard Jansson L2 RAS 291 287 ## 315 917 287

L2-3 Tommy Odelström L2 RAS 298 278 ## 278 895 278

L2-3 Nils Jansson L3 RAS 363 0 0 362 725 0

L4-LElit Caroline Törnvall LElit ULT 388 394 392 390 1176 388

L4-LElit Mikael Lundell LElit VAK 384 388 381 387 1159 381

L4-LElit Samuel Petersson ÖRG 379 376 381 381 1141 376

L4-LElit Göran Persson L55Stå =L4 ÖRG 364 374 369 369 1112 364

L4-LElit Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 361 354 360 356 1077 354

L4-LElit Camilla Grydén VAK 352 350 353 360 1065 350

L21-45Rem Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 398 397 397 397 1192 397

L21-45Rem Stefan Önerud ALM 395 390 396 394 1185 390

L21-45-65SittThomas Rolander STR 400 400 400 400 1200 400

L21-45-65SittJaana Rajalakso/Pettersson STR 399 400 400 400 1200 399

L21-45-65SittJoakim Lindgren ÖRS 400 399 400 400 1200 399

L21-45-65SittCarl-Mikael Pettersson STR 400 400 400 399 1200 399

L21-45-65SittGustaf Floderus STR 399 399 398 400 1198 398

L21-45-65SittKjell Jansson L65Si TTO 399 398 399 399 1197 398

L21-45-65SittHelen Rosengren L21Si ÖRS 393 397 397 385 1187 385

L21-45-65SittKjell Skagerling L55Si STR 393 392 394 396 1183 392

L21-45-65SittMia Söderberg STR 388 387 386 394 1169 386

L21-45-65SittMagnus Rosengren ÖRS 390 0 385 0 775 0

L21-45-65SittLotta Lundqvist V L21Si ÖRS 386 0 0 0 386 0

L65-75Rem Göran Myhrberg L70Rem ÖRG 395 399 397 398 1194 395

L65-75Rem Leonard Jansson L65Rem RAS 389 381 ## 391 1173 381

L65-75Rem Göran Jansson L70Rem VAK 386 388 387 391 1166 386

L65-75Rem Erik  Ivarsson L75Rem USK 378 387 392 383 1162 378

L65-75Rem Tommy Odelström L70Rem RAS 384 385 ## 383 1158 383

L70-75Stå Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 181 182 183 180 546 180

L70-75Stå Erik  Ivarsson L75Stå USK 169 173 173 178 524 169

L70-75Stå AnnSofi Lundqvist ULT 168 170 153 175 513 153

LJUN Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 382 389 384 386 1159 382 Q

LJUN Minna Löfberg ÖRG 375 385 380 381 1146 375 Q

LJUN Philip Lundqvist VAK 359 370 376 362 1108 359 Q

LJUN Hampus Ohlström TTO 364 349 366 377 1107 349 Q

LJUN Fredrik Larsson VAK 366 362 370 364 1100 362 Q

LJUN Julia Johansson HÅL 363 364 364 368 1096 363 Q

LJUN Frida Larsson VAK 348 335 342 358 1048 335 Q

LJUN Frida Horneij ÖST 332 340 336 320 1008 320 Q

LJUN Alicia Tyrevall HÅL 0 306 313 319 938 0 Q

Lmini Albin Önerud ALM 197 197 193 193 587 193 Q

Lmini Alice Hedren ÖST 195 196 195 191 586 191 Q

Lmini Alva Jaresved BÄL 195 199 200 197 596 195 Q

Lmini Clara Bergheden ÖRS 150 193 188 194 575 150 Q

Lmini Cornelia Haarakoski STR 185 191 179 184 560 179

Lmini Elias Westerlund ALM 0 194 0 188 382 0

Lmini Elin Jaresved BÄL 199 200 198 199 598 198 Q

Lmini Emil Andersson ÖRG 191 195 199 198 592 191 Q

Lmini Emmellie Johansson ÖRG 197 197 192 199 593 192 Q

Lmini Felix Johansson ÖRG 193 185 171 191 569 171

Lmini Filippa Nordberg ÖRS 185 181 190 192 567 181

Lmini Frida Nordberg ÖRS 190 192 184 192 574 184 Q

Lmini Hugo Lundin ÖRS 172 164 173 176 521 164

Lmini Ivar Berglund RAS 173 172 ## 176 524 172

Lmini Louise Lund ÖRS 180 188 184 188 560 180

Lmini Lukas Ebbestig Linna TTO 189 192 0 0 381 0

Lmini Martin Lindström ÖRG 196 197 198 198 593 196 Q

Lmini Mattias Eriksson ÖST 198 196 192 192 586 192 Q

Lmini Maximilian Hertz RAS 190 182 ## 183 558 182

Lmini Noha Wickström HÅL 191 186 185 182 562 182

Lmini Sixten Petersson ÖRG 195 192 198 192 585 192 Q

Lmini Thea Mårtensson HÅL 181 191 193 189 573 181

Lmini Tyra Imrell ÖST 196 190 195 199 590 190 Q

Lmini Waldemar Jansson RAS 177 179 ## 184 553 177

Lmini Viktor Odengrund ÖRS 172 183 173 187 543 172

Lmini Vilhelm Furuhall BLÅ 192 192 187 189 573 187

Lmini Vilja Lindgren ÖRS 189 187 188 188 565 187
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Sammanlagt

Lag

P L A T S Totalt P O Ä N G Totalt Snitt

Lmini - L13

1 TTO 1 2,5 1,5 1,5 6,5 600 599 600 600 2399

2 Bälinge-Jumkil 4 2,5 1,5 1,5 9,5 598 599 600 600 2397

3 Östhammar 2,5 1 3,5 3,5 10,5 599 600 599 599 2397

4 Öregrund-Gräsö 2,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 14 599 598 599 599 2395

5 Vaksala 5 6 5 5 21 592 595 596 594 2377

6 Södra Trögd 6 4,5 6 6 22,5 591 598 578 582 2349

7 Rasbo 7 7 7 7 28 540 543 550 443 2076

L15Rem-L55Rem

1 Almunge-Länna 1 1 1 1 4 793 787 793 791 3164

2 Rasbo 2 2 2 2 8 783 776 788 788 3135

L15Sitt- L55Sitt

1 Södra Trögd 1 1 1 1 4 1200 1200 1200 1200 4800

LJUN- LElit Stå

1 Vaksala 1 1 2 2 6 1142 1151 1144 1146 4583

2 Öregrund-Gräsö 2 2 1 1 6 1136 1150 1145 1148 4579

3 Almunge-Länna 3 3 3 3 12 1080 724 1081 1076 3961


